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From: hfb4444 <hfb4444@comcast.net>
To: lelan4444 <lelan4444@aol.com>
Subject: Fwd: Post Thursday Non-Public and Public Meeting
Date: Wed, Aug 10, 2011 10:44 am

From: "am lane" <am.lane@comcast.net>

To: hfb4444(@comcast.net

Sent: Wednesday, June 29, 2011 9:46:02 AM

Subject: Re: Post Thursday Non-Public and Public Meeting

Hi the meeting is posted however the Agenda is not-should it be?
Sent on the Sprint® Now Network from my BlackBerry®

From: hfb4444@comcast.net

Date: Wed, 29 Jun 2011 03:24:50 +0000 (UTC)

To: Wendy DiFruscio<wdifruscio@orcsd.org>

Cc: Danielle Bolduc<dbolduc@orcsd.org>; Jim Kach<jkach55@gmail.com>; jocelyn
O'Quinn<joceoquinn@yahoo.com>; Megan Turnbull<mmshea@chicagogsb.edu>; Ann
Wright<ann_wright@comcast.net>; ann and Michael Lane<am.lane@comcast.net>;
Krista Butts<kbutts@orcsd.org>; Todd Allen<tallen@orcsd.org>; Sue
Caswell<scaswell@orcsd.org>

Subject: Post Thursday Non-Public and Public Meeting

Wendy,
Would you please Post a 9:00 AM Thursday, June 28th Special Non-public meeting at the

high school conference room C-120 for interviewing an Interim Superintendent candidate.
RSA 91-A:3 11 (b).

After the non-public we will come back in regular session @ 10:30 AM Thursday, June
30th and continue a public meeting with the Agenda : Discussion of expenditure of money
to come out of the unspent fund balance to cover the cost of the negotiations related to Mr.
Colter's settlement agreement, legal fees and consulting firm fees.

Action Item: Vote to authorize the expenditure of monies from unspent Fund Balance to
cover the cost of negotiations related to Mr. Colter's settlement agreement, legal fees and
consulting firm fees.

Adjournment

This posting must be done by 9 AM Wednesday morning.
If you have any questions please call me my cell phone 397-7378.
Thank-you.

Henry
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